Fiscal
Year

SCHEDULE 5

COUNTY OF VOLUSIA, FLORIDA

ASSESSED VALUE AND ACTUAL VALUE OF TAXABLE PROPERTY
LAST TEN FISCAL YEARS

Real

Property

Residential

Commercial

Manufacturing

Agricultural

Other

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

29,955,147,925
27,366,791,290

24,861,945,621

23,924,643,273

24,155,354,138

26,747,040,930

31,250,005,415

41,353,457,283

46,186,478,039

43,210,629,814

$ 3,953,862,410

3,721,041,244

3,485,923,181

3,446,073,341

3,5681,689,428

3,895,808,090

4,825,291,351

5,501,339,097

5,466,227,650

5,221,364,295

Sources: County of Volusia, Property Appraiser's Office

$
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709,451,404
684,885,802

648,474,099

645,543,394

666,700,634

718,240,416

892,470,341

955,148,945

964,023,020

888,343,385

1,121,406,364
1,081,918,683

772,622,462

832,496,290

884,325,176

998,330,644

1,465,428,179

1,887,990,759

2,004,053,746

1,897,047,842

$ 3,851,827,729

3,684,694,552

3,476,269,159

3,390,586,996

3,446,015,479

3,634,539,433

4,195,640,593

4,906,827,492

4,930,724,569

4,656,581,862



Centrally

Personal Property Assessed Property Direct

Tax

Total Rate
$ 3,000,537,729 $ 57,456,310 $ 42,649,689,871 7.27090
2,984,673,361 55,728,534 39,579,733,466 7.27090
2,950,682,236 45,256,736 36,241,173,494 6.88090
2,918,902,837 44,230,758 35,197,476,889 6.77910
2,926,719,941 47,616,812 35,708,421,608 6.30250
2,988,529,982 41,005,429 39,023,494,924 6.37434
3,039,004,503 49,409,346 45,717,249,728 5.40373
3,121,575,534 60,794,680 57,787,133,790 4.70334
2,950,223,431 48,157,003 62,549,887,458 5.13330
2,824,246,237 42,622,990 58,740,836,425 6.29400
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